
27 April, 2018

Plan: Design B

Niobrara Central Zone
Property Reserve
Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH
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5-1/2" Casing

SHL: 2308' FNL, 545' FEL

EOB: 1939' FNL, 190' FEL

KOP: 1827' FNL, 81' FEL

BPI/LP: 1531' FNL, 613' FEL

BHL: 1531' FNL, 325' FWL
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Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH

34

9-5/8" Casing

5-1/2" Casing

SHL: 2308' FNL, 545' FEL

EOB: 1939' FNL, 190' FEL

KOP: 1827' FNL, 81' FEL
BPI/LP: 1531' FNL, 613' FEL

BHL: 1531' FNL, 325' FWL

Ground Level: 5609.70
Surface Location Latitude: 39° 44' 0.810 N

Surface Location Longitude: 104° 38' 33.510 W
North Reference: True

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)

ConocoPhillips
Arapahoe County, Colorado

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH
Design B

SLB DS 4/27/18

North American Datum 1983
GRS 1980

US State Plane 1983
Colorado Central Zone

Well Profile Data

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg VSect
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4858.25 0.00 0.00 4858.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6858.33 30.00 43.91 6768.18 368.71 354.94 1.50 -322.52
7171.40 30.00 43.91 7039.31 481.49 463.50 0.00 -421.17
8266.02 89.22 270.27 7752.00 777.14 -65.62 10.00 131.04

17903.42 89.22 270.27 7884.00 822.49 -9702.01 0.00 9736.81

Casing Depths

TVD MD Name Size
2148.00 2148.00 9-5/8" Casing 9-5/8
7884.00 17903.42 5-1/2" Casing 5-1/2

Wellbore Targets

Name TVD Latitude Longitude
Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH BPI 7752.00 39° 44' 8.490 N 104° 38' 34.350 W
Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH BHL 7884.00 39° 44' 8.920 N 104° 40' 37.700 W



ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

Niobrara Central Zone, Colorado Central Zone, FIPS Zone: 0502

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

Property Reserve

Lat/Long
0.52 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,695,476.033 usft

3,231,080.119 usft
0.00 ft

39° 44' 24.061 N
104° 40' 41.840 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH

1,693,216.058 usft

3,241,126.711 usft

5,609.70 ftWellhead Elevation: 5,609.70 ft0.00 ft

39° 44' 0.810 N

104° 38' 33.510 W

-2,350.76 ft

10,025.78 ft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2017 12/1/2018 8.15 66.33 51,869.24794951

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design B

0 PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

274.850.000.000.00

Depth From
(ft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)
Depth To

(ft)

Date 4/27/2018

Gyro-BM-MS

Gyro - bat/mem drop m/s

Design B (Property Reserve 4-650.00 2,148.001

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design B (Property Reserve 4-652,148.00 4,858.252

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design B (Property Reserve 4-654,858.25 6,858.333

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design B (Property Reserve 4-656,858.33 7,171.404

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design B (Property Reserve 4-657,171.40 8,266.025

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design B (Property Reserve 4-658,266.02 17,903.426
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.004,858.250.000.004,858.25

43.910.001.501.50354.94368.716,768.1843.9130.006,858.33
0.000.000.000.00463.50481.497,039.3143.9130.007,171.40

-129.87-12.215.4110.00-65.62777.147,752.00270.2789.228,266.02 Property Reserve 4
0.000.000.000.00-9,702.01822.497,884.00270.2789.2217,903.42 Property Reserve 4
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SHL: 2308' FNL, 545' FEL
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,717.00 0.00 0.00 1,717.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fox Hills Top
1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,948.00 0.00 0.00 1,948.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierre Top - Fox Hills Base
2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,148.00 0.00 0.00 2,148.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing - 9-5/8" Casing

2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 0.00 0.00 2,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 0.00 0.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,900.00 0.00 0.00 2,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 0.00 0.00 3,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 0.00 0.00 3,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,400.00 0.00 0.00 3,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 0.00 0.00 3,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,400.00 0.00 0.00 4,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,858.25 0.00 0.00 4,858.25 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 0.63 43.91 4,900.00 -0.14 1.500.16 0.16 1.50 0.00
5,000.00 2.13 43.91 4,999.97 -1.66 1.501.89 1.82 1.50 0.00

5,100.00 3.63 43.91 5,099.84 -4.82 1.505.51 5.30 1.50 0.00
5,200.00 5.13 43.91 5,199.54 -9.63 1.5011.01 10.60 1.50 0.00
5,300.00 6.63 43.91 5,299.02 -16.08 1.5018.38 17.70 1.50 0.00
5,400.00 8.13 43.91 5,398.19 -24.17 1.5027.63 26.60 1.50 0.00
5,500.00 9.63 43.91 5,496.99 -33.89 1.5038.75 37.30 1.50 0.00

5,600.00 11.13 43.91 5,595.35 -45.24 1.5051.72 49.79 1.50 0.00
5,700.00 12.63 43.91 5,693.20 -58.21 1.5066.55 64.06 1.50 0.00
5,800.00 14.13 43.91 5,790.49 -72.79 1.5083.22 80.11 1.50 0.00
5,900.00 15.63 43.91 5,887.13 -88.97 1.50101.71 97.91 1.50 0.00
6,000.00 17.13 43.91 5,983.07 -106.74 1.50122.02 117.46 1.50 0.00

6,100.00 18.63 43.91 6,078.24 -126.08 1.50144.14 138.75 1.50 0.00
6,200.00 20.13 43.91 6,172.58 -146.99 1.50168.04 161.76 1.50 0.00
6,300.00 21.63 43.91 6,266.01 -169.44 1.50193.71 186.47 1.50 0.00
6,400.00 23.13 43.91 6,358.48 -193.43 1.50221.14 212.87 1.50 0.00
6,500.00 24.63 43.91 6,449.92 -218.94 1.50250.29 240.94 1.50 0.00

6,600.00 26.13 43.91 6,540.27 -245.95 1.50281.17 270.67 1.50 0.00
6,700.00 27.63 43.91 6,629.46 -274.43 1.50313.74 302.02 1.50 0.00
6,800.00 29.13 43.91 6,717.44 -304.38 1.50347.97 334.98 1.50 0.00
6,858.33 30.00 43.91 6,768.18 -322.52 1.50368.71 354.93 1.50 0.00

EOB: 1939' FNL, 190' FEL
6,900.00 30.00 43.91 6,804.27 -335.65 0.00383.72 369.38 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 30.00 43.91 6,890.87 -367.16 0.00419.74 404.06 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 30.00 43.91 6,977.47 -398.67 0.00455.77 438.74 0.00 0.00
7,171.40 30.00 43.91 7,039.30 -421.17 0.00481.49 463.50 0.00 0.00

KOP: 1827' FNL, 81' FEL
7,200.00 28.25 39.27 7,064.29 -429.50 10.00491.88 472.74 -6.14 -16.23
7,250.00 25.62 29.86 7,108.88 -440.77 10.00510.42 485.62 -5.26 -18.82

7,300.00 23.70 18.77 7,154.35 -447.76 10.00529.32 494.24 -3.82 -22.19
7,350.00 22.69 6.31 7,200.33 -450.43 10.00548.44 498.54 -2.02 -24.91
7,400.00 22.70 353.33 7,246.49 -448.75 10.00567.62 498.48 0.02 -25.96
7,450.00 23.73 340.90 7,292.47 -442.73 10.00586.72 494.06 2.06 -24.87
7,500.00 25.66 329.83 7,337.91 -432.43 10.00605.60 485.32 3.86 -22.13

7,550.00 28.30 320.45 7,382.49 -417.92 10.00624.11 472.33 5.28 -18.75
7,600.00 31.48 312.69 7,425.85 -399.31 10.00642.12 455.17 6.35 -15.53
7,650.00 35.04 306.28 7,467.67 -376.74 10.00659.47 433.99 7.13 -12.81
7,700.00 38.89 300.96 7,507.62 -350.38 10.00676.05 408.95 7.69 -10.65
7,750.00 42.93 296.47 7,545.41 -320.44 10.00691.73 380.23 8.10 -8.97

7,800.00 47.13 292.63 7,580.74 -287.14 10.00706.38 348.06 8.40 -7.68
7,850.00 51.44 289.29 7,613.35 -250.74 10.00719.90 312.67 8.62 -6.69
7,900.00 55.84 286.32 7,642.99 -211.51 10.00732.17 274.34 8.79 -5.93
7,950.00 60.30 283.66 7,669.43 -169.75 10.00743.12 233.36 8.92 -5.33
8,000.00 64.80 281.22 7,692.48 -125.78 10.00752.66 190.04 9.02 -4.88

8,050.00 69.35 278.95 7,711.95 -79.94 10.00760.70 144.72 9.09 -4.53
8,100.00 73.92 276.82 7,727.70 -32.57 10.00767.20 97.73 9.15 -4.26
8,150.00 78.51 274.79 7,739.61 15.97 10.00772.11 49.43 9.19 -4.07
8,162.62 79.68 274.28 7,742.00 28.37 10.00773.09 37.07 9.20 -3.98

C Chalk Top
8,200.00 83.12 272.82 7,747.59 65.30 10.00775.37 0.19 9.22 -3.93
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

8,250.00 87.74 270.89 7,751.57 115.06 10.00776.98 -49.61 9.23 -3.86
8,266.02 89.21 270.27 7,752.00 131.03 10.00777.14 -65.62 9.23 -3.84

BPI/LP: 1531' FNL, 613' FEL
8,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,752.47 164.90 0.00777.30 -99.60 0.00 0.00
8,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,753.84 264.57 0.00777.77 -199.58 0.00 0.00
8,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,755.20 364.24 0.00778.24 -299.57 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,756.57 463.92 0.00778.71 -399.56 0.00 0.00
8,631.08 89.22 270.27 7,757.00 494.89 0.00778.86 -430.64 0.00 0.00

Niobrara Top
8,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,757.94 563.59 0.00779.18 -499.55 0.00 0.00
8,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,759.31 663.26 0.00779.65 -599.54 0.00 0.00
8,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,760.68 762.93 0.00780.12 -699.53 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,762.05 862.60 0.00780.59 -799.52 0.00 0.00
9,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,763.42 962.27 0.00781.06 -899.51 0.00 0.00
9,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,764.79 1,061.95 0.00781.54 -999.50 0.00 0.00
9,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,766.16 1,161.62 0.00782.01 -1,099.49 0.00 0.00
9,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,767.53 1,261.29 0.00782.48 -1,199.48 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,768.90 1,360.96 0.00782.95 -1,299.47 0.00 0.00
9,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,770.27 1,460.63 0.00783.42 -1,399.46 0.00 0.00
9,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,771.64 1,560.31 0.00783.89 -1,499.45 0.00 0.00
9,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,773.01 1,659.98 0.00784.36 -1,599.44 0.00 0.00
9,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,774.38 1,759.65 0.00784.83 -1,699.43 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,775.75 1,859.32 0.00785.30 -1,799.42 0.00 0.00
10,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,777.12 1,958.99 0.00785.77 -1,899.41 0.00 0.00
10,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,778.49 2,058.67 0.00786.24 -1,999.40 0.00 0.00
10,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,779.86 2,158.34 0.00786.71 -2,099.39 0.00 0.00
10,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,781.23 2,258.01 0.00787.18 -2,199.37 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,782.60 2,357.68 0.00787.65 -2,299.36 0.00 0.00
10,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,783.97 2,457.35 0.00788.12 -2,399.35 0.00 0.00
10,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,785.34 2,557.02 0.00788.59 -2,499.34 0.00 0.00
10,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,786.71 2,656.70 0.00789.06 -2,599.33 0.00 0.00
10,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,788.08 2,756.37 0.00789.54 -2,699.32 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,789.45 2,856.04 0.00790.01 -2,799.31 0.00 0.00
11,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,790.82 2,955.71 0.00790.48 -2,899.30 0.00 0.00
11,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,792.19 3,055.38 0.00790.95 -2,999.29 0.00 0.00
11,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,793.56 3,155.06 0.00791.42 -3,099.28 0.00 0.00
11,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,794.93 3,254.73 0.00791.89 -3,199.27 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,796.29 3,354.40 0.00792.36 -3,299.26 0.00 0.00
11,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,797.66 3,454.07 0.00792.83 -3,399.25 0.00 0.00
11,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,799.03 3,553.74 0.00793.30 -3,499.24 0.00 0.00
11,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,800.40 3,653.42 0.00793.77 -3,599.23 0.00 0.00
11,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,801.77 3,753.09 0.00794.24 -3,699.22 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,803.14 3,852.76 0.00794.71 -3,799.21 0.00 0.00
12,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,804.51 3,952.43 0.00795.18 -3,899.20 0.00 0.00
12,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,805.88 4,052.10 0.00795.65 -3,999.19 0.00 0.00
12,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,807.25 4,151.77 0.00796.12 -4,099.18 0.00 0.00
12,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,808.62 4,251.45 0.00796.59 -4,199.17 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,809.99 4,351.12 0.00797.06 -4,299.15 0.00 0.00
12,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,811.36 4,450.79 0.00797.54 -4,399.14 0.00 0.00
12,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,812.73 4,550.46 0.00798.01 -4,499.13 0.00 0.00
12,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,814.10 4,650.13 0.00798.48 -4,599.12 0.00 0.00
12,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,815.47 4,749.81 0.00798.95 -4,699.11 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,816.84 4,849.48 0.00799.42 -4,799.10 0.00 0.00
13,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,818.21 4,949.15 0.00799.89 -4,899.09 0.00 0.00
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

13,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,819.58 5,048.82 0.00800.36 -4,999.08 0.00 0.00
13,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,820.95 5,148.49 0.00800.83 -5,099.07 0.00 0.00
13,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,822.32 5,248.17 0.00801.30 -5,199.06 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,823.69 5,347.84 0.00801.77 -5,299.05 0.00 0.00
13,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,825.06 5,447.51 0.00802.24 -5,399.04 0.00 0.00
13,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,826.43 5,547.18 0.00802.71 -5,499.03 0.00 0.00
13,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,827.80 5,646.85 0.00803.18 -5,599.02 0.00 0.00
13,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,829.17 5,746.53 0.00803.65 -5,699.01 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,830.54 5,846.20 0.00804.12 -5,799.00 0.00 0.00
14,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,831.91 5,945.87 0.00804.59 -5,898.99 0.00 0.00
14,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,833.28 6,045.54 0.00805.06 -5,998.98 0.00 0.00
14,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,834.65 6,145.21 0.00805.54 -6,098.97 0.00 0.00
14,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,836.02 6,244.88 0.00806.01 -6,198.96 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,837.38 6,344.56 0.00806.48 -6,298.94 0.00 0.00
14,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,838.75 6,444.23 0.00806.95 -6,398.93 0.00 0.00
14,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,840.12 6,543.90 0.00807.42 -6,498.92 0.00 0.00
14,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,841.49 6,643.57 0.00807.89 -6,598.91 0.00 0.00
14,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,842.86 6,743.24 0.00808.36 -6,698.90 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,844.23 6,842.92 0.00808.83 -6,798.89 0.00 0.00
15,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,845.60 6,942.59 0.00809.30 -6,898.88 0.00 0.00
15,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,846.97 7,042.26 0.00809.77 -6,998.87 0.00 0.00
15,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,848.34 7,141.93 0.00810.24 -7,098.86 0.00 0.00
15,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,849.71 7,241.60 0.00810.71 -7,198.85 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,851.08 7,341.28 0.00811.18 -7,298.84 0.00 0.00
15,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,852.45 7,440.95 0.00811.65 -7,398.83 0.00 0.00
15,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,853.82 7,540.62 0.00812.12 -7,498.82 0.00 0.00
15,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,855.19 7,640.29 0.00812.59 -7,598.81 0.00 0.00
15,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,856.56 7,739.96 0.00813.06 -7,698.80 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,857.93 7,839.63 0.00813.53 -7,798.79 0.00 0.00
16,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,859.30 7,939.31 0.00814.01 -7,898.78 0.00 0.00
16,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,860.67 8,038.98 0.00814.48 -7,998.77 0.00 0.00
16,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,862.04 8,138.65 0.00814.95 -8,098.76 0.00 0.00
16,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,863.41 8,238.32 0.00815.42 -8,198.75 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,864.78 8,337.99 0.00815.89 -8,298.74 0.00 0.00
16,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,866.15 8,437.67 0.00816.36 -8,398.72 0.00 0.00
16,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,867.52 8,537.34 0.00816.83 -8,498.71 0.00 0.00
16,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,868.89 8,637.01 0.00817.30 -8,598.70 0.00 0.00
16,900.00 89.22 270.27 7,870.26 8,736.68 0.00817.77 -8,698.69 0.00 0.00

17,000.00 89.22 270.27 7,871.63 8,836.35 0.00818.24 -8,798.68 0.00 0.00
17,100.00 89.22 270.27 7,873.00 8,936.03 0.00818.71 -8,898.67 0.00 0.00
17,200.00 89.22 270.27 7,874.37 9,035.70 0.00819.18 -8,998.66 0.00 0.00
17,300.00 89.22 270.27 7,875.74 9,135.37 0.00819.65 -9,098.65 0.00 0.00
17,400.00 89.22 270.27 7,877.10 9,235.04 0.00820.12 -9,198.64 0.00 0.00

17,500.00 89.22 270.27 7,878.47 9,334.71 0.00820.59 -9,298.63 0.00 0.00
17,600.00 89.22 270.27 7,879.84 9,434.38 0.00821.06 -9,398.62 0.00 0.00
17,700.00 89.22 270.27 7,881.21 9,534.06 0.00821.53 -9,498.61 0.00 0.00
17,800.00 89.22 270.27 7,882.58 9,633.73 0.00822.01 -9,598.60 0.00 0.00
17,903.42 89.22 270.27 7,884.00 9,736.81 0.00822.49 -9,702.01 0.00 0.00
BHL: 1531' FNL, 325' FWL - 5-1/2" Casing
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

27' RKB @ 5636.70ft (27' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:Property ReserveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWell:

Property Reserve 4-65 3-4 2AHWellbore:
Design BDesign:

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(ft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(ft)

+E/-W
(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle
(°)

Dip Dir.
(°)

Property Reserve 4-65 7,752.00 1,693,992.540 3,241,053.758777.14 -65.620.00 0.00 39° 44' 8.490 N 104° 38' 34.350 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

Property Reserve 4-65 7,884.00 1,693,946.949 3,231,417.419822.49 -9,702.010.00 0.00 39° 44' 8.920 N 104° 40' 37.700 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Measured 
Depth

(ft)

Casing
Diameter

(")

Hole
Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9-5/8" Casing2,148.002,148.00 9-5/8 12-1/4

5-1/2" Casing7,884.0017,903.42 5-1/2 8-1/2

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

1,717.00 Fox Hills Top 0.001,717.00
1,948.00 Pierre Top - Fox Hills Base 0.001,948.00

2,148.00 Surface Casing 0.002,148.00

8,162.62 C Chalk Top 0.007,742.00

8,631.08 Niobrara Top 0.007,757.00

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 2308' FNL, 545' FEL
6,858.33 6,768.18 368.71 354.93 EOB: 1939' FNL, 190' FEL
7,171.40 7,039.30 481.49 463.50 KOP: 1827' FNL, 81' FEL
8,266.02 7,752.00 777.14 -65.62 BPI/LP: 1531' FNL, 613' FEL

17,903.42 7,884.00 822.49 -9,702.01 BHL: 1531' FNL, 325' FWL
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